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CY Excavation (unadjusted)

BROOKVIEW—BRISTOL

CY Compacted Fill (unadjusted)

BROOKVIEW—BRISTOL
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

1382

1380

1378
1377

[
Station Area | Volume Total Station Area Volume Total Station Area | Volume Total | ~ § 0 ~ § 0 ~ § 0 § ~ § 0 § ~ § 0 § ~ § - § ~ § - § ~
| ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ o
6+41.51 | 12.96 | 0.00 0.00 6+41.51 2.01 0.00 0.00 | 6+41.51 | 15.16 | 0.00 | 0.00 i o 8 8 BB 8 8 BH 5 B BB 5 & 8 BB B B @ 8B 8 B BB 8 B BB 2 3 28
| < I <+ < | <+ < , <+ | < | < <
6+96 13.65 | 26.87 | 26.87 6+96 0.00 1.94 1.94 6+96 13.31 | 28.83 | 28.83 : l |
| /
7+17.48 | 25.07 | 15.21 42.08 7+17.48 0.00 0.00 1.94 7+17.48 | 16.66 | 11.73 | 40.56 | | / i : :
| |
7+38.33 | 32.53 | 21.63 63.71 7+38.33 0.00 0.00 1.94 | 7+38.33 | 11.63 | 10.58 | 51.14 | | I \ \ \ \ |
| | | . | .
2 2 2 \ 2 \ ? \ ? ? \ ? ?
7+40.58 | 29.30 | 2.58 66.28 7+40.58 0.00 0.00 1.94 | 7+40.58 | 18.12 | 1.24 52.38 | | / \ \ : \ | \
|
7+43.58 | 28.82 | 3.23 69.51 7+43.58 0.00 0.00 1.94 | 7+43.58 | 19.72 | 2.10 54.49 | ,’ ‘/ A \ N \1\ \\\ \\
|
7+46.58 | 29.36 | 3.23 72.74 7+46.58 0.00 0.00 1.94 | 7+46.58 | 18.23 | 2.1 56.59 : I, \\ \ \\ \\ \\ \ |
7+48.83 | 32.27 | 257 | 75.31 7+48.83 | 0.00 | 0.00 1.94 | 7+48.83 | 11.49 | 1.24 | 57.83 | 3 , R I 3 "\ 3 i 3 ‘\\ R \ 3 \\ 3 \\\ 3
|
7+69.65 | 25.33 | 21.60 96.91 7+69.65 0.00 0.00 1.94 | 7+69.65 | 16.32 | 10.38 | 68.21 : l, ‘\ \ \ \ \\ | \\
|
7+91.04 | 15.46 | 15.96 | 112.87 7+91.04 0.00 0.00 1.94 7+91.04 | 14.72 | 12.05 | 80.26 | | \ \\ \\ \\ | \ |
| | \ | \ \
8+50 15.46 | 33.76 | 146.63 8+50 1.25 1.30 3.24 8+50 13.32 | 30.59 | 110.85 | 3 | 3 { 3 \| 3 \I 3 } 3 : 3 , 3 .‘ 3
9+00 15.46 | 28.63 | 175.26 9+00 1.25 2.20 5.44 9+00 13.33 | 24.75 | 135.60 : : \, | | | ,| | \
|
9+19.82 | 15.45 | 11.34 | 186.60 9+19.82 1.25 0.87 6.31 9+19.82 | 14.52 | 10.27 | 145.88 | , , ,' | |I | : ,
|
9+54.69 | 22.31 | 2459 | 211.19 9+54.69 1.25 1.54 7.85 | 9454.69 | 6.21 | 13.30 | 159.18 | | ! | | | | I |
| 9 | 9 | 9 \ 0 0 o) | 0 ] 0 | 0
| N , N | N N | N T N
9+95.53 | 15.46 | 28.22 | 239.41 9+95.53 1.25 2.02 9.87 | 9+495.53 | 13.09 | 14.82 | 174.00 | | | | , | l , |
| I
10+54.42 | 15.46 | 33.71 | 27312 | 10+54.42 | 1.20 2.86 12.73 | 10+54.42 | 13.17 | 28.51 | 202.50 | : | | | l ,' II ,’
|
10+96.14 | 21.05 | 28.48 | 301.61 10+96.14 | 4.40 4,62 17.35 | 10+96.14 | 10.31 | 17.98 | 220.48 : : : , ,' : ,’ , |
l
11+40.78 | 15.46 | 30.24 | 331.85 11+40.78 1.25 4,74 22.09 | 114+40.78 | 13.30 | 19.48 | 239.96 | & | Q , Q ; Q i Q ,# Q , Q ,' Q , Q
|
12400 | 15.46 | 33.90 | 365.75 12400 1.25 2.74 24.83 12400 | 13.29 | 29.17 | 269.13 : : ,' | , | ,' l II
I
12450 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 394.39 12450 1.25 2.31 27.14 12450 | 13.30 | 24.62 | 293.75 | | l : ,' ,' l | |
| I
13+00 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 423.02 13+00 1.25 2.31 29.45 13+00 | 13.30 | 24.63 | 318.38 % o : o # o I o | o ; o : o ll o " o
- - - | - -— - - - -
13450 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 451.65 13+50 1.25 2.31 31.77 13450 13.31 | 24.64 | 343.02 : || : , ,' ,' ,f | l
I
14+00 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 480.28 14+00 1.25 2.31 34.08 14+00 13.31 | 24.65 | 367.67 | | | : I ,l | l, ,
|
14+32.20 | 15.46 | 18.44 | 498.72 | 14+32.20 | 0.00 0.82 34.90 | 14+32.20 | 14.07 | 16.27 | 383.94 | | | | | | | l '
| ° | ° | o | ° o ° ' ° ; ° | °
14+72.83 | 20.34 | 27.23 | 525.95 | 14+72.83 | 0.00 0.00 3490 | 14+72.83 | 7.10 | 15.51 | 399.45 | | | | l’ ,' l , ,
| |
15+13.46 | 15.46 | 27.23 | 553.19 15+13.46 | 0.00 0.00 34.90 | 15+13.46 | 14.03 | 15.48 | 414.92 | : , l | | ,' II ,'
|
15450 | 15.46 | 20.93 | 574.12 15+50 1.25 0.93 35.82 15450 | 13.30 | 18.42 | 433.35 : : : | ,' : l, , l
I
16+00 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 602.75 16+00 1.25 2.53 38.35 16+00 | 13.30 | 24.47 | 457.82 | © | ® I © : © i © I# © , © ,' © , ©
|
16+50 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 631.38 16+50 1.25 2.53 40.89 16450 | 13.30 | 24.47 | 482.29 : : : | | ,| | :
Q ' I © Q
17400 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 660.01 17+00 1.22 2.50 43.39 17400 | 13.27 | 24.44 | 506.73 | S | Q l 59 |' S ,' Q ,’ '58 | & , O | Q -
| Y . | . Y Y . . . .
17450 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 688.64 17+50 1.22 2.46 45.85 17450 | 13.27 | 24.42 | 531.15 | c% %l o% , °§ : o& 1 °% ,L oég %' °% Tl o% ﬁ’ o% &
18+00 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 717.27 18+00 1.22 2.46 48.32 18+00 | 13.27 | 24.42 | 555.57 : % : % || % | % ,' $ , % ,f J; | % | % %
\ ~~
18450 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 745.91 18+50 1.25 2.50 50.81 18450 | 13.29 | 24.44 | 580.00 | N | N | N ‘ N \ N || N | N : N | N Q:
|
19400 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 774.54 19+00 1.25 2.40 53.22 19400 | 13.29 | 24.55 | 604.55 | | ' | | \ ‘ | \ m
| 0 | 0 | 0 i 0 \ ) | 0 ‘ 0 ‘| 0 ! )
19+47.05 | 15.46 | 26.94 | 801.48 | 19+47.05 | 0.18 1.24 54.46 | 19+47.05 | 13.79 | 23.60 | 628.15 | | | | | | \ | |
| |
19+84.15 | 23.81 | 26.98 | 828.46 | 19+84.15 | 3.54 2.55 57.01 | 19484.15 | 7.09 | 14.35 | 642.50 | : | | | | | ‘| |\
|
20+21.09 | 15.46 | 26.86 | 855.32 | 20421.09 | 1.86 3.69 60.70 | 20421.09 | 13.68 | 14.20 | 656.71 : : : | |‘ ‘| |‘ | \
\
20+50 | 15.46 | 16.55 | 871.87 20+50 1.25 1.66 62.36 20450 | 13.30 | 14.45 | 671.15 I e | e | e : e % e '| e | e ‘\ e \ e
|
21400 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 900.50 21+00 1.25 2.26 64.62 21400 | 13.30 | 24.68 | 695.83 : : || | | | || | ||
|
21450 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 929.13 21450 1.25 2.25 66.87 21450 | 13.30 | 24.68 | 720.51 l | | : ‘| |‘ | \ |
| | |
21+88.42 | 15.46 | 22.00 | 951.13 21+88.42 | 0.00 0.86 67.73 | 21+88.42 | 14.39 | 19.70 | 740.21 | o : o | © | o l o | o ‘ o ‘| o ‘\ o
2242413 | 23.05 | 2561 | 976.74 | 2242413 | 0.00 0.00 67.73 | 2242413 | 7.52 | 14.36 | 754.57 : : } | ‘| | \| \ l
|
22+59.79 | 16.26 | 26.12 | 1002.86 | 22459.79 | 0.00 0.00 67.73 | 22+59.79 | 12.75 | 13.23 | 767.80 | | | : | I\ | |‘ |
l
23+00 | 15.46 | 23.63 | 1026.49 23+00 1.25 0.90 68.64 23400 | 13.32 | 19.39 | 787.19 | | | | | \ ‘ | |
| o~ | N ‘ ~N N | N N
23450 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 1055.13 23450 1.25 2.25 70.88 23450 | 13.32 | 24.71 | 811.90 | | | | | | | | |
| | \
24+00 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 1083.76 24+00 1.25 2.25 73.13 24400 | 13.29 | 24.69 | 836.59 | : | | | | | || /
| |
244+23.88 | 18.48 | 14.98 | 1098.74 | 24+423.88 | 0.00 0.54 7367 | 24+23.88 | 14.75 | 12.38 | 848.96 : : : | |\ | || \ |
/
24+51.44 | 29.33 | 24.37 | 112311 | 24451.44 | 0.00 0.00 73.67 | 24+51.44 | 0.00 7.49 | 856.45 | ] | & | & : & % & '| & ‘ & “ & , &
|
24+85.82 | 18.46 | 30.33 | 1153.44 | 24+85.82 | 1.24 0.72 74.38 | 24+85.82 | 13.40 | 8.52 | 864.97 : : : | | | || [ II
\
25+00 | 19.81 | 9.90 | 1163.34 25400 1.27 0.55 74.93 25400 | 1313 | 6.92 | 871.89 l | | || || ll | | |
| | |
254+55.96 | 27.43 | 48.79 | 121213 | 254+55.96 | 1.25 2.31 77.24 | 25+55.96 | 13.20 | 27.27 | 899.17 | 3 ! ° \ o | o | ° ° ! ° / o ,I o
| | ] 1 ] I [ I 2] l ] T 2] I 2] 1 2]
25+62.16 | 20.89 | 5.55 | 1217.68 | 25+62.16 | 1.25 0.29 77.53 | 25462.16 | 23.24 | 4.18 | 903.35 : : \\ | | | II | ’
25+86.63 | 20.87 | 18.92 | 1236.60 | 25+86.63 | 1.25 1.13 78.66 | 25+86.63 | 23.86 | 21.34 | 924.69 | | \ / II II | /
264+09.35 | 20.87 | 17.56 | 1254.16 | 264+09.35 | 1.25 1.05 79.71 | 264+09.35 | 23.87 | 20.08 | 944.77 | \ \ | | | ’ | ‘
| 5; \ ’-g 5')_’ ] 0 [Te) | n I [Te) ] [T} I [T}
[ M I M ’ M M T M M
26+17.10 | 25.02 | 6.59 | 1260.75| 26+17.10 1.25 0.36 80.07 | 26+17.10 | 13.20 | 5.32 | 950.09 | \ | | | | |
| |
2643416 | 23.75 | 15.41 | 1276.16 | 26434.16 | 0.00 0.39 80.47 | 264+34.16 | 0.00 417 | 954.26 | \\ II | | | II
|
26450 | 27.48 | 15.02 | 1291.18 26450 0.00 0.00 80.47 26+50 0.00 | 0.00 | 954.26 : \\ | / | II |
264+64.12 | 41.67 | 18.08 | 1309.26 | 26464.12 | 0.00 0.00 80.47 | 26464.12 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 954.26 | Q 1 2 Q I] ? I! e l! g i e / e s 3 38 gg
n A d
|
| \
| | | | |
I 2 9 2 2 2 2 : 2 2
| g8 8 &£5 g8 8 &5 2 8 &£5 3 8 8 &5 3 8 8 £5 3 8 88 3 8 88
|
|
g § ,ﬂg g: Baughman Company , P.A. 315 Ellis St. Wichita, KS67211 P 316-262-7271 F 316-262-0149
- - 22 ’ ENGINEERING | SURVEYING | PLANNING | LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE]
, PROJECT NUMBER SHEET
Bauah 472-85344 44 - 56
a u g m a n E:\Projects\Brookfield Addition_ 16-04-P190\Engineering\Phase 1\STR_16-08-E544\STR PLANS.dwg




